
Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Men
Final

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja SYNCHRO 1 BOUSSARD Michel 

EXECUTION 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 2 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 3 EKBLOM Hedvig SYNCHRO 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

EXECUTION 4 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 4 BARTH Michael 

 SYNCHRO 5 SZEKFFY Nora 

  

1 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 1991 462.96
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 1990

2 KVASHA Illya UKR 1988 430.89 32.07
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 1991

3 HAUSDING Patrick GER 1989 419.73 43.23
FECK Stephan GER 1990

4 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 1991 375.87 87.09
LESIAK Kacper POL 1996

5 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 1984 373.38 89.58
RINALDI Tommaso ITA 1991

6 HASLAM Jack GBR 1995 372.39 90.57
WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995

7 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 1991 370.38 92.58
PAWLUK Andrei BLR 1993

8 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 1995 357.18 105.78
GARCIA Hector ESP 1996

9 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 1992 352.26 110.70
LEHTONEN Otto FIN 1988
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Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Men
Final

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja SYNCHRO 1 BOUSSARD Michel 

EXECUTION 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 2 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 3 EKBLOM Hedvig SYNCHRO 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

EXECUTION 4 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 4 BARTH Michael 

 SYNCHRO 5 SZEKFFY Nora 

  

1 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 1991
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 1990

201B 2.0 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 52.80 52.80
5132D 2.0 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 53.40 106.20
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 81.60 187.80
207C 3.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 78.84 266.64
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 90.30 356.94
109C 3.8 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 106.02 462.96

2 KVASHA Illya UKR 1988
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 1991

103B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20 49.20
201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00 100.20
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 76.50 176.70
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.05 261.75
109C 3.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 85.50 347.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 83.64 430.89 32.07

3 HAUSDING Patrick GER 1989
FECK Stephan GER 1990

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 52.20 52.20
101B 2.0 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 101.40
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 79.56 180.96
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.58 261.54
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.5 6.0 6.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 82.95 344.49
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 75.24 419.73 43.23

4 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 1991
LESIAK Kacper POL 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40 50.40
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 99.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.40 167.40
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.75 237.15
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.22 299.37
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.50 375.87 87.09

5 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 1984
RINALDI Tommaso ITA 1991

301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 52.20 102.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 77.19 179.19
5353B 3.3 3.0 4.5 3.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.37 241.56
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 74.70 316.26
407C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.12 373.38 89.58

6 HASLAM Jack GBR 1995
WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995

403B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 52.20 52.20
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 102.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 68.40 170.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.80 235.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 304.50
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 67.89 372.39 90.57

7 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 1991
PAWLUK Andrei BLR 1993

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 97.80
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 167.10
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.68 237.78
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.14 295.92
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 74.46 370.38 92.58

8 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 1995
GARCIA Hector ESP 1996

201A 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 45.60 45.60
303C 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00 93.60
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.82 162.42
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90 226.32
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.60 292.92
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 64.26 357.18 105.78

9 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 1992
LEHTONEN Otto FIN 1988

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
401C 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 91.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 69.30 161.10
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.96 228.06
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 58.50 286.56
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.70 352.26 110.70
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Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Event Summary
POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Men
1 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 1991 462.96

KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 1990
2 KVASHA Illya UKR 1988 430.89 32.07

GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 1991
3 HAUSDING Patrick GER 1989 419.73 43.23

FECK Stephan GER 1990
4 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 1991 375.87 87.09

LESIAK Kacper POL 1996
5 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 1984 373.38 89.58

RINALDI Tommaso ITA 1991
6 HASLAM Jack GBR 1995 372.39 90.57

WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995
7 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 1991 370.38 92.58

PAWLUK Andrei BLR 1993
8 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 1995 357.18 105.78

GARCIA Hector ESP 1996
9 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 1992 352.26 110.70

LEHTONEN Otto FIN 1988

Nations Results

1 RUS RUSSIA (2) 26.00
2 UKR UKRAINE (2) 22.00
3 GER GERMANY (2) 20.00
4 POL POLAND (2) 18.00
5 ITA ITALY (2) 16.00
6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 14.00
7 BLR BELARUS (2) 12.00
8 ESP SPAIN (2) 10.00
9 FIN FINLAND (2) 8.00
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